CDI creates the climate you need to achieve your critical mission.
•   Ensures long bridge life.
•   Prevents suspension cable breakdown.
•   Corrosion-free cable anchorages.
•   Can be applied to new and older bridges.
Corrosion Prevention
Anchorage
Space &

DC-1500 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
DC-1750 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
DC-2250 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
®
Process Air Data Reactivation Air Data Moisture Removal (1) Unit Physical Data(3)
Air Volume
(CFM)
ESP
(in W.C.)
Air Volume
(CFM)
ESP
(in W.C.)
Inlet Condition (2)
(lb-H2O/hr) L (in.) W (in.) H (in.) W (lbs.)
DC-500 500 2.8 125 1.8 15.9 61.5 33.75 51.0 875
DC-750 750 1.5 200 0.9 22.6 61.5 33.75 51.0 875
DC-1000 1,000 2.1 250 1.3 31.5 74.5 33.75 61.0 1,120
DC-1500 1,500 1.9 375 2.2 42.9 74.5 33.75 61.0 1,120
DC-1750 1,750 2.1 450 1.9 53.9 74.5 33.75 61.0 1,120
DC-2250 2,250 2.0 575 1.2 64.5 74.5 33.75 61.0 1,120